U12 m Recurve
FIGR Ruven

U12 w Recurve
Kihne Sophie
Hermanns Alina

U14 m Recurve
Thamer Loris
Gedden Tim
Thomas Jannik
Kallen Maximilian

U14 w Recurve
Rohrig Gina

U17 m Recurve
Parras Philipp
Kasper Marek
Schneider Vincent
Kinkel Torge
Anders Klemens

U20 m Recurve
Ulm Tobias
Parras Florian
Werres Alexander
Bremes Jano

Damen Recurve
Lorenz Andrea
Waldhege Laura
Schiller Sara
Kopenick Marion
Kusters Judith
Acker Yvonne (RC)
Backer Sabrina

Herren Recurve
Eimer Tobias
Kuchenbecker Michael
Nachtigall Matthias
Orlich Jirgen
Winogradow Stanislaw
Tong Oliver
Maes-Brosius Boris
Thieme Samuel
Ellinghoven Ingo
Jozefiak Thomas

Tabelle1

Kurze Fita 2016 Gesamtauswertung

1.Turnier 2.Turnier 3.Turnier 4.Turnier
Xanten Rheinhausen

BSV Eppinghoven

Griin-Weil-Holten
TV Schiefbahn

BSV Eppinghoven
TV Schiefbahn
BS Opladen

TV Schiefbahn

TV Schiefbahn

BC Golden Arrow
Haaner SV

TV Schiefbahn
TV Schiefbahn
TV Schiefbahn

BS Freunde Lindlar
BC Golden Arrow
TV Schiefbahn

TV Schiefbahn

TV Bad Honnef

VFB Ale. Pfalzdorf

SV Benediktushof Reken
PSV 1926 Mdnchengladbach
Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf
VSG Rheinhausen

SSK Kerpen

VSG Rheinhausen

VB Ale. Pfalzdorf

Haaner SV

TV Schiefbahn

BSV Eppinghoven
Krefelder SSK

PSV 1926 Ménchengladbach
TV Schiefbahn

Krefelder SSK

BSC Bottrop
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Schiefbahn

456

1090
1000
902

1073

1188
824
625

1164
984

1309
937

1173

1309
1269
1277

951

1254
1222
1186
1158

483

448

o O O

995

o O oo

1336
1272

1256
984
1272

o O O

1304
1293

1102
1240

O OO oo

452

733

o O O

1113
1205

1348
1172

1354

1257
1038
1249

O O O oo

Eversael

364

1091
1165

1337
1215

1264
1013

o O O o

1278
1293
1311

OO OO OoOOo

Gesamt

1299

636
456

1779
1090
1000

902

1073

3199
2370
1188
824
625

4021
3659
1164

984

3917
2934
1272
1173
1125

858

3967
3855
3845
3091
2489
1254
1222
1186
1158



Leifeit Patrick

Damen U40 Recurve
Winogradow Elena
Koérschgen Claudia
Kluthausen Bettina

Herren U45 Recurve
Forster Markus
Utratziak Thomas
Schicht Steffen

Fahl Wolfgang
Jungling Rainer
Scharke Werner
Bialluch Robert
Hinrichs Michael
Winogradow Stanislaw
Beckert Michael
Thomas Josef

Damen U50 Recurve
Behrens Wilma
Veitenhansel Barbara
Wagner Barbara
Kolitz Aimut

Damen U60 Recurve
Kirschner Monika

Herren U55 Recurve
Hoffmann Thomas
Bergs Hans-Dieter
Magerstedt Gerd
Nielsen Bernt-Uwe
Maus Rainer

Hess Robert

Herren U65 Recurve
Hruby Emil

U10m Compound
Koppers Finn

U12 w Compound
Trapper Nikita

U17w Compound
Hanke Alina

U17 m Compound
Hummeler Niclas

Damen Compound

Tabelle1

SSK Kerpen 0
BSV Eppinghoven 1285
Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf 0
TV Schiefbahn 903
Hellerhofer SV 1272
VSG Rheinhausen 1225
TV Schiefbahn 1091
TV Schiefbahn 1020
Xantener Querschiel3er 0
PSV 1926 Mdnchengladbach 1321
TV Schiefbahn 1257
TV Schiefbahn 1253
BSV Eppinghoven 1219
TV Schiefbahn 1208
BS Opladen 1178
Griin-Weil-Holten 1122
Haaner SV 1228
Xantener Querschiel3er 0
SVB Reken 0
SFB Geldern Walbeck 0
Griin-Weil3-Holten 0
VSG Rheinhausen 1273
SFB Geldern Walbeck 1195
Hellerhofer SV 1208
Remscheider TV 1191
BS Opladen 1150
SFB Geldern Walbeck 1082
SFB Geldern Walbeck 0
SFB Geldern Walbeck 0
Griin-WeilR-Holten 1152
TV Schiefbahn 776
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1245
1141

1165
1055

1194

O OO O0OOoOOo

1188

965

1250

1262

1193

1196

1093

210

1229

1255
955

1263
1201
11565
1007
1221

O O O oo

1188
1196
1018

312

1286
1250
1213
1201

1041

1217

1107

1203
1225

963

OO OO oOoOo

1168

1246
1251

1168

1075

1140

3785
3203
903

3738
3651
3301
2990
2415
1321
1257
1253
1219
1208
1178

3544
2424
1983

312

1250

3794
3774
3601
3577
2387
1150

3250

210

3598

776



Podlech Melanie
Brinken Manuela
Persing Lena

Herren Compound
Gohres Markus
Thorenz Christian
Tinnefeld Andreas
Knapp Thorsten
Kriiger Sven

Damen U40 Compound
Crepe Laferriere Anne

Herren U45 Compound
Lenders Harald

Crepu Laferriere Adrian
Radcke Lothar
Veitenhansel Ralf

Sabel Jens

Bleckwedel Ralf
Trapper Lonny

Pohl Sylvester

Damen U50 Compound
Ripkens Veronika
Reif Doris

Herren U55 Compound
Post Wolfgang
Tenelsen Johannes
Wegmann Elmar

U10m Blankbogen
Pape Felix
Koppers Fynn

U12m Blankbogen
Herborg Séren
Kersten Luca

U14 m Blankbogen
Siekmann Arne

U 17 w Blankbogen
Christof Mona

U17 m Blankbogen
Siegmann Arne

U20 w Blankbogen
Herborg Sandra
Hummeler Leonie

Tabelle1

BSV Eppinghoven
BC Golden Arrow
BC Golden Arrow

BSC Oberhausen

BC Golden Arrow

BSC Oberhausen

SV Kamen

Xantener Querschielder

BSV Eversael

BSV Eppinghoven

BSV Eversael

SFB Geldern Walbeck
Haaner SV

BSV Eppinghoven

TV Schiefbahn

SFB Geldern Walbeck
Xantener Querschielder

SFB Geldern Walbeck
BSV Eversael

BSC Rheinberg
Xantener Querschielder
SV Kamen

BSV Eversael
SFB Geldern Walbeck

BSV Eversael
VFB Ale. Pfalzdorf

VB Ale. Pfalzdorf

BSV Eppinghoven

VFB Ale. Pfalzdorf

BSV Eversael
TV Schiefbahn

o

1366

1407

1394
1363
1300
1277

1289

1376

516

566

440

1003
550
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1189

1337
1349
1366

1172

1378
1329
1322

o O oo

1309

1261
1192

298

599
349

714

o

1197
1268
1296

1366
1367
1303

1272
1277

1284

552

319

408

823

o

1036
1181

1318
1331
1321

1208

1276

523

247

603
476

843

992

3422
2449
1296

4069
4047
3990
1407
1298

1172

4160
4068
3936
2581
1319
1289

2581

2569

2545
2468
1376

1591
864

1768
1233

440

2380

1995
550



Tabelle1

Damen Blankbogen

Walk Franziska VSG Rheinhausen 1138 0 1118 1051 3307
Acker Yvonne VSG Rheinhausen 1057 1045 1092 1149 3298
Kloubert Sonja BBSC 1136 1083 0 1042 3261
Eimer Saskia VSG Rheinhausen 0 0 696 0 696

Herren Blankbogen

Bonacker Steffen BSV Eversael 0 1135 1183 1202 3520
Pulling Martin BBSC 998 0 920 921 2839
Kloubert Thomas BBSC 1147 963 0 0 2110
Bauer Jorg SFB Geldern Walbeck 866 960 0 0 1826

Damen U40 Blankbogen
Eimer Melanie VSG Rheinhausen 1050 1072 1188 1122 3382

Herren U45 Blankbogen

Riemer Klaus SFB Geldern Walbeck 1260 1254 1263 1118 3777
Gobel Axel BBSC 1149 1137 0 1176 3462
Kersten Rainer VFB Ale. Pfalzdorf 0 1003 1087 971 3061
Ullenboom Klaus Xantener Querschielder 0 963 1001 982 2946
Koppers Detlef SFB Geldern Walbeck 844 856 848 946 2650
Herborg Jorg BSV Eversael 1049 1031 0 0 2080
Driien Karsten BSV Eversael 0 869 0 761 1630
Prause Uwe Bogen Team ColIn 984 0 0 0 984

Damen U50 Blankbogen

Habbig Gabriele Bogen Team Codlin 1182 1197 1202 1194 3593
Mumme Petra Xantener Querschielder 0 1087 1047 1093 3227
Mohrmann Maria BC Golden Arrow 992 1006 986 1016 3014
Werner Ullenboom Ruth ~ Xantener Querschielder 0 1026 1070 880 2976
Kurzweg Silke VSG Rheinhausen 920 975 963 991 2929
Lichtefeld Conny SV Kamen 0 898 0 0 898
Tehlen Regina TV Eiche Bad Honnef 536 0 0 0 536

Herren U55 Blankbogen

Kurzweg Uwe VSG Rheinhausen 1173 1140 1143 1122 3456
Schaumkessel Norbert BSV Eversael 1045 962 1081 1064 3190
Meyer Dieter BSV Eversael 950 1033 1042 1053 3128
Parras Theodor BC Golden Arrow 0 955 930 923 2808
Hoppe Bernd BC Golden Arrow 888 808 841 858 2587
Volkmann Dieter VFB Ale. Pfalzdorf 0 905 831 0 1736
Hauk Alois TV Eiche Bad Honnef 0 1040 0 0 1040

Herren U65 Blankbogen
Kerlen Ernst BSV Eversael 1083 1012 1059 1025 3167

Damen Langbogen
Walk Franziska (Lb) VSG Rheinhausen 0 0 587 0 587

Herren Langbogen

Prause Uwe Bogen Team ColIn 0 604 837 916 2357
Peinemann Tobias VSG Rheinhausen 520 737 520 581 1838
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Druffel Dennis

Herren U55 Langbogen
Bergs Hans-Dieter (Lb)

U17 Jagdbogen
Ldning Maurice

Damen Jagdbogen
Werthmoller Sabrina

Herren U45 Jagdbogen
Schlabbers Hermann
Drews Rainer

Herren U55 Jagdbogen
Vega-Bravo Evaristo
Kirchner Dietmar

SV Diestedde

VSG Rheinhausen

BSC Rheinberg

SV Diestedde

SFB Geldern Walbeck
SV Diestedde

SFB Geldern Walbeck
SV Diestedde

Tabelle1
925

961

794
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1086

886

925

950

813

1118
913

589

1056

1027
860

791
842

1850

950

1056

813

3231
1773

2471
1431



